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Mary Fossum Invitational

Forest Akers West Golf Course

East Lansing, Mich., Ml

Mary Fossum Tees

Dates: Sep 15 - Sep 16

Team

Virginia

Michigan State
Florida

Georgia, U. of
Old Dominion
Miami

Texas Tech
Indiana
Mississippi St. U.
Mercer University
Sacramento State
Rutgers

Toledo

Northern lllinois
Kansas State
Eastern Michigan

281
291
289
292
294
289
298
289
303
296
293
306
301
308
310
320

290
284
285
282
283
296
293
301
297
303
311
299
295
312
309
314

Scores

286
284
288
293
303
297
297
302
298
302
300
300
309
314
323
322

857
859
862
867
880
882
888
892
898
901
904
905
905
934
942
956
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Mary Fossum Invitational

Forest Akers West Golf Course
East Lansing, Mich., MI

Mary Fossum Tees
Dates: Sep 15 - Sep 16

finish top 20 schools scores

1 Virginia 281 290 286

2 Michigan State 291 284 284

3 Florida 289 285 288

4 Georgia, U. of 292 282 293

5 Old Dominion 294 283 303

6 Miami 289 296 297

7 Texas Tech 298 293 297

8 Indiana 289 301 302

9 Mississippi St. U. 303 297 298

10 Mercer University 296 303 302

11 Sacramento State 293 311 300

T12 Rutgers 306 299 300

T12 Toledo 301 295 309

14 Northern lllinois 308 312 314

15 Kansas State 310 309 323

16 Eastern Michigan 320 314 322

finish top 20 players school

T1  Allyson Geer-Park  Michigan State 68
T1  Anna Redding Virginia 69
3 Paz Marfa Michigan State 73
4  Dewi Weber Miami 67
5 Harmie Constantino Georgia, U. of 74
T6  Charlotte De Corte  Old Dominion 72
T6  Erin Harper Indiana 70
T6  Clara Manzalini Florida 73
T6  Katharine Patrick Virginia 69
T6  Marta Perez Florida 72
T11  Sierra Brooks Florida 76
T11  Sofia Garcia Texas Tech 73
T11  Jana Melichova Old Dominion 74
T14  Pinyada Kuvanun Toledo 73
T14  Beth Lillie Virginia 70
T14  Bailey Tardy Georgia, U. of 70
T17  Addison Baggarly Florida 68
T17  Julia Ford Virginia 75
T17  Terese Romeo Mercer University 71
T20 Ela Grimwood Mississippi St. U. 71

857
859
862
867
880
882
888
892
898
901
904
905
905
934
942
956

scores

70
68
70
74
70
70
74
72
74
71
70
72
69
71
75
71
76
74
75
72

69
70
67
71
69
74
72
71
73
73
71
72
74
74
73
77
75
70
73
77

207
207
210
212
213
216
216
216
216
216
217
217
217
218
218
218
219
219
219
220
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Mary Fossum Invitational

Forest Akers West Golf Course
East Lansing, Mich., Ml
Mary Fossum Tees
Dates: Sep 15 - Sep 16

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
1 Virginia 281 290 286 857
T1 Anna Redding (1) 69 68 70 207
T6 Katharine Patrick (2) 69 74 73 216
T14 Beth Lillie (5) 70 75 73 218
T17 Julia Ford (4) 75 74 70 219
T37 Morgan Gonzales (3) 73 74 79 226
2 Michigan State 291 284 284 859
T Allyson Geer-Park (1) 68 70 69 207
3 Paz Marfa (5) 73 70 67 210
T24 Yurika Tanida (2) 79 69 74 222
T37 Valery Plata (3) 76 76 74 226
T45 Haylin Harris (4) 74 75 78 227
3 Florida 289 285 288 862
T6 Clara Manzalini (2) 73 72 71 216
T6 Marta Perez (4) 72 71 73 216
T11 Sierra Brooks (1) 76 70 71 217
T17 Addison Baggarly (3) 68 76 75 219
T33 Lauren Waidner (5) 80 72 73 225
4 Georgia, U. of 292 282 293 867
5 Harmie Constantino (3) 74 70 69 213
T14 Bailey Tardy (2) 70 71 77 218
T20 Rinko Mitsunaga (1) 73 72 75 220
T22 Gaby Coello (4) 75 69 7 221
T30 Elisa Yang (5) 75 77 72 224
5 Old Dominion 294 283 303 880
T6 Charlotte De Corte (4) 72 70 74 216
T Jana Melichova (3) 74 69 74 217
T22 Abigail Portyrata (2) 72 73 76 221
T37 Sana Tufail (1) 76 71 79 226
T80 Noemie Sudron (5) 79 83 80 242
6 Miami 289 296 297 882
4 Dewi Weber (1) 67 74 71 212
T30 Kristyna Frydlova (5) 74 75 75 224
T37 Macarena Aguilera (3) 71 79 76 226
T45 Claudia De Antonio (2) 81 71 75 227
T52 Renate Grimstad (4) 77 76 76 229
7 Texas Tech 298 293 297 888
T Sofia Garcia (2) 73 72 72 217
T28 Louisa Brunt (4) 75 72 76 223
T30 Anna Dong (5) 73 76 75 224
T49 Amy Taylor (3) 77 77 74 228
T57 Mami Yamamoto (1) 78 73 80 231
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
8 Indiana 289 301 302 892
T6 Erin Harper (1) 70 74 72 216
T24 Angela Aung (2) 71 75 76 222
T49 Mary Parsons (5) 7 75 76 228
T52 Alexis Miestowski (3) 73 78 78 229
T57 Kari Bellville (4) 75 77 79 231
9 Mississippi St. U. 303 297 298 898
T20 Ela Grimwood (2) 71 72 77 220
T33 Clara Moyano (4) 77 73 75 225
T37 Lauren Miller (5) 77 75 74 226
T60 Katie Holt (3) 78 77 77 232
T63 Hannah Levi (1) 78 83 72 233
10 Mercer University 296 303 302 901
T17 Terese Romeo (3) 71 75 73 219
T45 Mary Janiga (5) 75 78 74 227
T55 Payton Schanen (1) 74 77 79 230
T60 Karina Kukkonen (4) 82 73 77 232
T63 Carol Pyon (2) 76 79 78 233
1 Sacramento State 293 311 300 904
T24 Julia Becker (3) 70 79 73 222
T28 Corinne Viden (1) 73 79 71 223
T63 Sofie Babic (2) 74 81 78 233
T67 Nishtha Madan (4) 76 77 82 235
73 Katie Dunaway (5) 85 76 78 239
T12 Rutgers 306 299 300 905
T24 Maeve Rossi (1) 76 72 74 222
T37 Harriet Allsebrook (2) 77 74 75 226
T37 Ashleigh Greenham (5) 75 76 75 226
T67 Carrie-Ann Lee (3) 82 77 76 235
T74 Ana Cortes (4) 78 80 82 240
T12 Toledo 301 295 309 905
T14 Pinyada Kuvanun (1) 73 71 74 218
T33 Pimchanok Kawil (2) 73 75 77 225
T45 Natcha Daengpiem (3) 74 74 79 227
T67 Saranlak Tumfong (4) 81 75 79 235
90 Donchanok Toburint (5) 90 88 88 266
14 Northern lllinois 308 312 314 934
T33 Lauren Ingle (2) 73 78 74 225
T60 Brielle Ward (1) 79 76 77 232
T71 Isabella Samudio (5) 76 80 82 238
T80 Lexi Salberg (3) 80 81 81 242
T80 Sofia Gomez Enriquez (4) 81 78 83 242
15 Kansas State 310 309 323 942
T52 Reid Isaac (1) 77 72 80 229
66 Niamh McSherry (3) 77 78 79 234
T74 Chloe Weir (2) 76 79 85 240
T74 Briony Bayles (5) 80 80 80 240
T87 Darby Deans (4) 82 85 84 251
16 Eastern Michigan 320 314 322 956
T67 Preaw Sripatrprasite (2) 79 78 78 235
T71 Penelope Guilleux (3) 82 7 79 238
T74 Maria Connelly (1) 78 77 85 240
T84 Julia Stevenson (4) 81 86 81 248
T84 Kritsuda Apiwatthanadol (5) 82 82 84 248
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
T37 Catherine McEvoy (Michigan State) 73 72 81 226
T49 Cecilie Nielsen (Texas Tech) 75 77 76 228
T55 Jenny Kim (Florida) 80 75 75 230
T57 Jacqueline Setas (Michigan State) 72 80 79 231
T74 Priscilla Harding (Michigan State) 78 79 83 240
79 Logan Otter (Michigan State) 77 81 83 241
83 Elizabeth Harding (Michigan State) 82 83 80 245
86 Caroline Harding (Michigan State) 80 81 88 249
T87 Sybil Robinson (Michigan State) 85 79 87 251
89 Taby Robinson (Michigan State) 83 83 88 254
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Start

1

2
T6
T3
T11
T16
T6
T11

T6
T16
T22

T6
T16
T11

T3
T22
T32
T11

T6
T16
T11
T16
T22
T28
T32
T28
T46
T25
T32
T46
T32
T38
T40
T46
T28
T38
T25
T25
T40
T16
T46
T46
T40

T32

Finish
T1
T1

o~ w0

T6

T6

T6

T6

T6
T11
T11
T11
T14
T14
T14
T17
T17
T17
T20
T20
T22
T22
T24
T24
T24
T24
T28
T28
T30
T30
T30
T33
T33
T33
T33
T37
T37
T37
T37
T37
T37
T37
T37

T45

Player

Anna Redding
Allyson Geer-Park
Paz Marfa

Dewi Weber
Harmie Constantino
Clara Manzalini
Katharine Patrick
Erin Harper
Charlotte De Corte
Marta Perez

Sofia Garcia
Sierra Brooks
Jana Melichova
Beth Lillie

Pinyada Kuvanun
Bailey Tardy
Terese Romeo
Julia Ford

Addison Baggarly
Ela Grimwood
Rinko Mitsunaga
Gaby Coello
Abigail Portyrata
Angela Aung
Yurika Tanida
Julia Becker
Maeve Rossi
Corinne Viden
Louisa Brunt
Kristyna Frydlova
Elisa Yang

Anna Dong

Clara Moyano
Lauren Ingle
Lauren Waidner
Pimchanok Kawil
Macarena Aguilera
Sana Tufalil
Morgan Gonzales
Harriet Allsebrook
Catherine McEvoy *
Lauren Miller
Valery Plata
Ashleigh Greenham

Haylin Harris

Mary Fossum Invitational

Forest Akers West Golf Course
East Lansing, Mich., Ml
Mary Fossum Tees
Dates: Sep 15 - Sep 16

Team

Virginia
Michigan State
Michigan State
Miami

Georgia, U. of
Florida

Virginia

Indiana

Old Dominion
Florida

Texas Tech
Florida

Old Dominion
Virginia

Toledo

Georgia, U. of
Mercer University
Virginia

Florida
Mississippi St. U.
Georgia, U. of
Georgia, U. of
Old Dominion
Indiana

Michigan State
Sacramento State
Rutgers
Sacramento State
Texas Tech
Miami

Georgia, U. of
Texas Tech
Mississippi St. U.
Northern lllinois
Florida

Toledo

Miami

Old Dominion
Virginia

Rutgers
Michigan State
Mississippi St. U.
Michigan State
Rutgers

Michigan State

69
68
73
67
74
73
69
70
72
72
73
76
74
70
73
70
71
75
68
71
73
75
72
71
79
70
76
73
75
74
75
73
77
73
80
73
71
76
73
77
73
77
76
75

74

68
70
70
74
70
72
74
74
70
71
72
70
69
75
71
71
75
74
76
72
72
69
73
75
69
79
72
79
72
75
77
76
73
78
72
75
79
71
74
74
72
75
76
76

75

Scores

70
69
67
71
69
71
73
72
74
73
72
71
74
73
74
77
73
70
75
77
75
77
76
76
74
73
74
71
76
75
72
75
75
74
73
77
76
79
79
75
81
74
74
75

78

207
207
210
212
213
216
216
216
216
216
217
217
217
218
218
218
219
219
219
220
220
221
221
222
222
222
222
223
223
224
224
224
225
225
225
225
226
226
226
226
226
226
226
226

227
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+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10

+11



Start

T46
T56
T28
T46

59
T46
T40
T32
T56
T40
T60
T46
T40
T46
T60
T60
T60
T60
T79
T60
T60
T69
T56
T71
T75
T75
T69
T79
T60
T73
T71
T60

78
T73
T79

83
T75

86
T88
T84
T79
T84

T88

Finish
T45
T45
T45
T49
T49
T49
T52
T52
T52
T55
T55
T57
T57
T57
T60
T60
T60
T63
T63
T63

66
T67
T67
T67
T67
T71
T71

73
T74
T74
T74
T74
T74

79
T80
T80
T80

83
T84
T84

86
T87

T87

Player

Claudia De Antonio
Mary Janiga
Natcha Daengpiem
Mary Parsons
Amy Taylor

Cecilie Nielsen *
Alexis Miestowski
Reid Isaac

Renate Grimstad
Payton Schanen
Jenny Kim *

Kari Bellville

Mami Yamamoto
Jacqueline Setas *
Katie Holt

Brielle Ward

Karina Kukkonen
Sofie Babic
Hannah Levi

Carol Pyon

Niamh McSherry
Saranlak Tumfong
Nishtha Madan
Preaw Sripatrprasite
Carrie-Ann Lee
Penelope Guilleux
Isabella Samudio
Katie Dunaway
Chloe Weir

Ana Cortes
Priscilla Harding *
Maria Connelly
Briony Bayles
Logan Otter *

Lexi Salberg
Noemie Sudron
Sofia Gomez Enriquez
Elizabeth Harding *
Julia Stevenson
Kritsuda Apiwatthanadol
Caroline Harding *
Sybil Robinson *

Darby Deans

Mary Fossum Invitational

Forest Akers West Golf Course
East Lansing, Mich., Ml
Mary Fossum Tees
Dates: Sep 15 - Sep 16

Team

Miami

Mercer University
Toledo

Indiana

Texas Tech
Texas Tech
Indiana

Kansas State
Miami

Mercer University
Florida

Indiana

Texas Tech
Michigan State
Mississippi St. U.
Northern lllinois
Mercer University
Sacramento State
Mississippi St. U.
Mercer University
Kansas State
Toledo
Sacramento State
Eastern Michigan
Rutgers

Eastern Michigan
Northern lllinois
Sacramento State
Kansas State
Rutgers

Michigan State
Eastern Michigan
Kansas State
Michigan State
Northern lllinois
Old Dominion
Northern lllinois
Michigan State
Eastern Michigan
Eastern Michigan
Michigan State
Michigan State

Kansas State

81
75
74
77
77
75
73
77
77
74
80
75
78
72
78
79
82
74
78
76
77
81
76
79
82
82
76
85
76
78
78
78
80
77
80
79
81
82
81
82
80
85

82

71
78
74
75
77
77
78
72
76
77
75
77
73
80
77
76
73
81
83
79
78
75
77
78
77
77
80
76
79
80
79
77
80
81
81
83
78
83
86
82
81
79

85

Scores

75
74
79
76
74
76
78
80
76
79
75
79
80
79
77
77
77
78
72
78
79
79
82
78
76
79
82
78
85
82
83
85
80
83
81
80
83
80
81
84
88
87

84

227
227
227
228
228
228
229
229
229
230
230
231
231
231
232
232
232
233
233
233
234
235
235
235
235
238
238
239
240
240
240
240
240
241
242
242
242
245
248
248
249
251

251
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+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17
+18
+19
+19
+19
+19
+22
+22
+23
+24
+24
+24
+24
+24
+25
+26
+26
+26
+29
+32
+32
+33
+35

+35



Mary Fossum Invitational

Forest Akers West Golf Course
East Lansing, Mich., MI
Mary Fossum Tees
Dates: Sep 15 - Sep 16

Start Finish Player Team Scores
87 89 Taby Robinson * Michigan State 83 83 88 254  +38
90 90 Donchanok Toburint Toledo 90 88 88 266 +50
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